
Elementary Girls 700 Meters 08/02/2019 17:57
Page 1 Of 2

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Finals Event  #334

Torrie Weber - Emerald Coast1 1:14.541#243
Karizma Wofford - Omni Speed Team2 #935
Elaina Duong - Pattison's Team Xtreme3 #226
Natmar Aguliera - Team Florida4 #237
Alicia McBride - Elite Speed5 #221
Hollie Tran  - Tiffany's Inline Speed6 #229

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #1 Event  #220

Karizma Wofford - Omni Speed Team E11 1:21.307#935
Elaina Duong - Pattison's Team Xtreme A12 #226
Samantha Aguliera - Team Florida B43 #239
Trinity Sims - Emerald Coast4 #246
Madison Hernandez - Texas Speed Club F4SC #235
Kaidince Runyon - Team Roller Dome D2SC #232
Roxanne Laxamana - Roller King Speed H2#238
Jadyn St Clair - Omni Speed Team#247

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #2 Event  #221

Torrie Weber - Emerald Coast B11 1:13.477#243
Hollie Tran  - Tiffany's Inline Speed A22 #229
Kayden Lawrie - Piedmont E23 #234
Sevilla Wessling - TNE Fast Forward4 #248
Aubree Oraschin - Ohana Racing G45 #224
Isabella Elliott - Excel DistancedDQ #230
Zannah Nash - Champions Inline Racing F1SC #244

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #3 Event  #222

Gabi Pasquarella - Team Florida B21 1:15.712#228
Alicia McBride - Elite Speed G12 #221
Ariana Warton - Stardust3 #245
Savannah McCurry - Tiffany's Inline Speed A34 #241
Natalie Knapp - Rolling Warriors E35 #236
Sarah Girach - TNE Fast Forward I3SC #240
Emerson Study - Texas Speed Club F2SC #227

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #4 Event  #223

Natmar Aguliera - Team Florida B31 1:17.589#237
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Heat  #4 Event  #223

Julia Allen - Skatin Station 2 D12 #231
Anastasiya Lyaver - Roller King Speed H13 #222
Rachel Wanek - Stardust4 #912
Tiaira Johnson - Tiffany's Inline Speed A45 #242
Dillon Harper - Texas Speed Club F3SC #225
Angelina Howells - Ohana Racing G2SC #223
Abigail Woody - Piedmont E4#220

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Semifinals  #1 Event  #300

Karizma Wofford - Omni Speed Team1 1:14.773#935
Elaina Duong - Pattison's Team Xtreme2 #226
Natmar Aguliera - Team Florida3 #237
Julia Allen - Skatin Station 24 #231
Samantha Aguliera - Team Florida5 #239
Anastasiya Lyaver - Roller King Speed6 #222

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Semifinals  #2 Event  #301

Torrie Weber - Emerald Coast1 1:12.935#243
Alicia McBride - Elite Speed2 #221
Hollie Tran  - Tiffany's Inline Speed3 #229
Gabi Pasquarella - Team Florida4 #228
Ariana Warton - Stardust5 #245
Kayden Lawrie - Piedmont PushingDQ #234


